
 

 

 

Company City State Phone Number Website Booth # 

ADV.1 Wheels Miami FL 305-238-0058 www.thewheelindustry.com 

44273, 
45280 

Aeron America Miami FL 786-487-5705 www.areonamerica.com 38226 

American Republic Wheels & USW Forged Wheels Santa Fe Springs CA 877-949-4335 www.americanrepublicwheels.com 23589 

AR21 Orinda CA 415-847-0242 www.airrace21.com 37229 

Asia Kingdom Enterprise Ltd. Shanghai China 86-21-5513-3813 www.huomeigroup.com 36228 

ATC Truck Covers Ottawa KS 785-448-5577 www.atctruckcovers.com 38137 

Auto Care Super Saver Tempe AZ 480-921-8282 www.autocaresupersaver.com 38232 

Auto Flex Air Ride Suspension Thunder Bay Canada 807-623-0590 www.lbctrailers.com/autoflex-suspension.html 38145 

B.A.D. Wheels Inc. Gaffney SC 864- 491-0438 
 

37184 

Baja Racing Adventures  Glendale AZ 602-619-2277 www.bajaracingadventures.com 38103 

BHG Import Export Inc. Glendale CA 818-546-1380 www.BHG.us.com 10780 

Boondock Bumpers & Side Steps Oklahoma City OK 405-819-1433 www.GoBoondock.com 38115 

BPG Werks Oakville Canada 617-877-0225 www.BPGWerks.com 37073 

Changzhou Huajia Vehicle Industry Co. Ltd. Changzhou China 86-519-8109-9860 www.cnt4x4.com 38127 

CounterPoint Las Vegas NV 800-270-3538 www.counterpointmats.com 38224 

Crest Financial American Fork UT 281-907-3511 www.crestfinancial.com 38233 

D'Amore Engineering Phoenix AZ 602-795-0515 www.DamoreEngineering.com 38200 

Decorative Metal Finishing Escondido CA 760-743-3378 www.decometalfinishing.com 22583 

Deeper Manufacturing Co. Ltd. Nanjing China 86-25-8490-0346 www.deepermfg.com 38181 

Defender Spare Tire Locking Device Doral FL 305-851-3223 www.defendercar.com 34186 

Dent Tools Direct Foothill Ranch CA 949-923-9330 www.DentToolsDirectUSA.com 38196 

Detail K-2 Snow Plows Burlington Canada 905-335-8357 www.detailk2.com 38143 

DUB LEDS Los Angeles CA 310-597-2270 www.dubleds.com 36234 

DUB Magazine City of Industry CA 626-336-3821 www.dubmagazine.com 47001 

Engel USA Jupiter FL 561-743-7419 www.engel-usa.com 37148 

EuroStop USA LLC, ESM Wheels, DTMFiberWerkz Northridge CA 818-341-9903 www.eurostopusa.com 44281 
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Extreme Coolshion Chino CA 877-810-3316 www.extremecoolshion.com/EN/en_index.html 37199 

Factor 55 Boise ID 208-639-1674 www.factor55.com 38191 

Feed Master Inc. Phoenix AZ 623-229-6625 www.FeedMasterInc.com 37244 

Flagpole Country Meridian ID 208-895-0463 www.idahoflagpole.com 33280 

Flink International Co. Ltd. 
Humen, 
Dongguan 

China 86-769-8270-8115 www.flinkcarbon.com 31235 

Fluid D-Terminator Saskatoon Canada 306-372-2366 www.fluidd-terminator.com 37201 

Fuel Smart Corp. Mentor OH 440-210-7645 www.fuelsmart.info 38237 

G- Energy Montebello CA 310-630-9200 www.ironglobeinc.com 34248 

Garage Armour Vaughan Canada 416-200-6607 www.garagearmour.com 38215 

Glass Mechanix Business Solutions Salt Lake City UT 877-904-6509 www.glassmechanix.com 38228 

Golden State Overnight (GSO) Alameda CA 800-322-5555 www.gso.com 37215 

Golight Inc. Culbertson NE 800-557-0098 www.golight.com 32140 

Great Clips Racing NASCAR Showcar Minneapolis MN 612-373-7071 www.greatclips.com/about-us/racing 37241 

Great Stuff Inc. Austin TX 888-478-7883 www.roboreel.com 10686 

Gumarny Zubri a.s. Praha Czech Republic 420-221-592024 www.guzu.cz 36226 

Hardknock Garage/Kikker5150 Saint Augustine FL 877-545-5150 www.kikker5150.com 38040 

Hoist Hanger Port Moody Canada 604-928-4193 www.hoisthanger.com 32251 

Hot Rod Heritage Des Moines IA 515-285-1994 www.hotrodheritage.com 10702 

HSAE/Shenzhen Hangsheng Electronics Co. Ltd. Riverside CA 909-319-9505 www.HSAE-international.com 37223 

Import Genius Scottsdale AZ 480-745-3350 www.importgenius.com 30257 

Ing Tien Enterprise Co. Ltd. Jhongli City Taiwan 8-863-4343838 www.ingtien.com.tw 38223 

iPerfume Network Commerce CA 323-271-1000 www.iperfumenetwork.com 38219 

ISC Suspension North America Bow NH 603-715-9078 www.iscsuspension-na.com 38197 

JDM Sport City of Industry CA 626-330-0280 www.AJPDistributors.com 21651 

JENNOVA (JE Wireless  Innovations) Oak Ridge TN 865-482-1225 www.jennova.com 38198 

Jiangsu Lingrui Auto Accessories Manufacture Co. 
Ltd. 

Changzhou China 86-153-6048-6803 www.lingrui4x4.com 38111 

Jiangyin Tianyi Valve Cores Co. Ltd. Jiangyin City  China 86-510-8621-8585 www.tianyi-qmx.com 33282 

Kid KJ Worlds Youngest Monster Truck Drivers Fort Lauderdule FL 954-358-1900 www.UncleTodMotorsports.com 38153 

Limos By Moonlight Anaheim CA 714-630-2899 www.limosbymoonlight.com 36195 

Link Engine Management Christchurch New Zealand 64-3-348-8854 www.linkecu.com 24217 

Local Motors Inc. Chandler AZ 888-256-2028 www.local-motors.com 37045 
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Looxcie Sunnyvale CA 408-935-2665 www.looxcie.com 38235 

Lund International Buford GA 678-804-3767 www.lundinternational.com  34171 

Marketing Systems Pro Walled Lake MI 248-212-3213 www.MarketingSystemsPro.com 36240 

Matec HID North Providence RI 617-888-2986 
 

12879, 
37214 

Mechatronik-USA Colorado Springs CO 719-433-9627 www.mechatronik-usa.com 24197 

Messe Frankfurt Atlanta GA 770-984-8016 www.usa.messefrankfurt.com 37222 

Microbe Free Solutions Oakland FL 630-669-5937 www.microbefreesolutions.com 37227 

Mid America Motorworks    Effingham IL 800-500-1500 www.mamotorworks.com 23388 

Miracle System Aurora Canada 416-587-1548 www.equipmentgateway.com 37239 

More Tyre and Spare Parts Co. Ltd. Hangzhou China 86-571-860-86352 www.moretyre.com 37219 

Moto-Gate Canoga Park CA 818-340-0540 www.moto-gate.com 38119 

MyStar Auto Carrollton TX 877-835-1411 www.mystarauto.com 38220 

National Off-Highway Vehicle Conservation 
Council 

Great Falls MT 406-454-9190 www.nohvcc.org 38189 

Ningbo Fendo Import & Export Co.Ltd. Ningbo China 86-574-8713-9821 
 

38129 

Ningbo Jincheng Shock Absorber Co. Ltd. Yinzhou China 86-574-8846-8990 
 

38209 

Ningbo Povalo Import & Export Co. Ltd. Yuyao China 86-574-6206-2138 www.steyre.cn 36224 

Ningbo Shunzhao Machinery Manufacturing Co. 
Ltd. 

Yinzhou China 86-139-6828-5447 www.nbszjx.com 38204 

Ningbo Weiqing Import & Export Co. Ltd. Yuyao China 86-139-5822-8770 
 

38122 

Ningbo Yinzhou Qiyao Auto Accessories  Ningbo China 86-137-7705-5882 www.nbqinuo.com 44285 

Ningbo Yuejin Automobile Front Axle Co. Ltd. Ningbo China 86-574-2791-0090 www.nbnafa.com 38207 

Ningbo Yuxin Tools Manufacture Co. Ltd. Cixi China 86-574-6397-2768 www.yuxintools.com 36239 

Norma Americas Auburn Hills MI 248-373-4300 www.normagroup.com 37209 

Ohio Technical College Cleveland OH 800-322-7000 www.OhioTechnicalCollege.com 

37059, 
38063 

On the Edge Marketing Lake Forest CA 949-305-4830 www.ontheedgemarketing.com 38241 

Oregon Made Plastic Products Woodburn OR 503-982-7300 www.OregonMadePlasticProducts.com 36185 

PAPP Plastics & Distributing Ltd. Windsor Canada 519-734-1112 www.PappPlastics.com 38151 

Paramount International Tire Great Neck NY 516-441-5277 www.paramtire.com 37238 

PC Racing Winchester CA 951-698-4962 www.pcracingusa.com 38036 

Pedders Suspension 
Melbourne, 
Victoria 

Australia 61-3-9706-3500 www.Pedders.com.au 37179 

Petroadd Westport CT 203-554-4762 www.petroadd.com 38238 
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Plus+Rack Glendale CA 888-909-3039 www.plusrack.com 38140 

Pop & Lock LLC Green Bay WI 920-425-0151 www.popandlock.net 33099 

Quick Pressure LLC Redmond WA 425-749-7105 www.tireqp.com 40078 

RADO Torrance CA 310-533-8900 www.world-motorsports.com 24524 

Rampage Products LLC Corona CA 951-277-4949 www.rampageproducts.com 33161 

RIPP Superchargers Staten Island NY 718-815-1313 www.rippmods.com 38169 

Roboshock International Pty. Ltd. Yandina Australia 614-7-5446-7799 www.roboshock.com.au 38183 

Rockstar Performance Garage/Rockstar Energy 
Drinks 

Murrieta CA 951-252-3205 www.ldrshipdesigns.com 38240 

Romik Whitehall PA 610-443-2122 www.romik-usa.com 32143 

Roser's Auto Solutions-The Tab Retractor Marcy NY 315-368-7925 www.rosersautosolutions.com 38218 

Safe T Jack Corona del Mar CA 949-644-1067 www.safetjack.com 37205 

Savini Styling Group Inc. Anaheim CA 562-944-9708 www.saviniforged.com 63136 

SFORAUTO Alhambra CA 626-321-8858 www.sforauto.com 38206 

Shandong Rubber Tire Chamber of Commerce Dongying China 86-531-8608-1770 www.chinagr.gov.cn 38229 

Shenzhen Oya Ri Carbon Co. Ltd. Shenzhen China 86-755-2746-0771 www.OYACarbon.com 32284 

Shijiazhuang Huaxing Wheel Weights Shijiazhuang City China 86-311-8361-5735 www.hbphk.org 37211 

Simon Property Group Indianapolis IN 317-263-7944 www.simon.com 37221 

Slide'em Smartgloves Shanty Bay Canada 705-719-0057 www.slideem.com 38027 

Solid Commerce Los Angeles CA 310-736-2543 www.solidcommerce.com 12039 

Source Automotive Engineering Inc. Corona CA 626-841-9688 www.sae-speed.com 24786 

Special Operations Vehicles MacDill AFB FL 813-826-9355 www.socom.mil 37247 

STR Racing Las Vegas NV 702-735-5988 www.str-racing.com 47181 

Sun Buggy Fun Rentals Inc. Las Vegas NV 702-644-2855 www.sunbuggyfunrentals.com 37036 

Termomeccanica  GL SRL 
Castelnovo Ne 
Monti 

Italy 39-0522-1848411 www.termomeccanicagl.com 37242 

The ilyk System Marina del Rey CA 310-488-3543 www.postmodernonline 34249 

Tianjin Huanhu Commerce & Trade Co. Ltd. Tianjin China 86-22-2811-3068 www.Huanhuauto.com 38227 

Tianjin Songda International Trade Co. Ltd. Tianjin China 86-22-8411-1981 www.tjsongda.com.cn 38205 

Tie Boss LLC Minneapolis MN 715-216-0729 www.tieboss.com 38182 

TireSeal-Duraseal Luling TX 830-875-5539 www.elgitread.com 36243 

Titan Tire Corp. Des Moines IA 515-265-9361 www.titan-intl.com 31141 

Tonno Pro Surprise AZ 623-505-0233 www.tonnopro.com 38124 

Top Guns Performance LED'S Brea CA 714-529-4040 www.Topgunsperformance.com 38179 
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Topgear Bridport United Kingdom 44-1308427588 www.topgear.co.uk 35254 

Toyota Motor Sales Torrance CA 310-468-4000 www.toyota.com 10778 

TrailRidge Tech Fort Collins CO 970-214-6112 www.trailridgetech.com 38239 

TRUXXX by Traxda LLC Tucson AZ 888-660-5892 
 

37210 

TubeShark Bend OR 541-382-1573 www.tubeshark.com 10169 

UNAVI Orange CA 855-558-6284 www.unavi-usa.com 38225 

Uniracing Manufacturing Co. Ltd. Cixi China 86-574-5858-8301 www.uniracingwheel.com 44287 

Velvet Cars™ Houston TX 713-216-4119 www.velvet-cars.com 35222 

Vital Eco Solutions Hacienda Heights CA 800-793-7185 www.vitalecosolutions.com 38221 

VPG Allen Park MI 248-284-1650 www.vpgautos.com 37135 

Warrior Chopper Wildomar CA 520-548-5822 www.usmc.mil 37055 

Werther International Inc. Houston TX 832-327-9378 www.werther.com 37233 

Wheel Bands by RimPro-Tec North America Royal Oak MI 248-703-9611 www.wheelbands.com 38203 

Wiffix Car Air Fresheners Penticton Canada 250-486-0708 www.wiffix.com 30255 

WonderGel Alpine UT 801-756-2600 www.wondergel.com 35268 

Wuxi Hongsheng Heat Exchanger Manufacturing 
Co. Ltd. 

Wuxi China 86-510-8599-6595 www.hs-exchanger.com 38116 

YourWhip.com West Bloomfield MI 248-209-6767 www.yourwhip.com 38236 

Zimri Speakers Baldwin Park CA 626-968-9000 www.zimrispeakers.com 38234 
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